Blake and Main Street PO Box 610

Victor, Montana 59875
victormuseum@cybernetl.com

List of Historical ltem(s) to be Donated

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Source

Address

Phone

Emaill

Remarks: Please include information on the history of the item(s) being donated.

Date of Receipt: Date Logged:

Donor Signature:

Received by:




